OISC GOLF
METRIX

Pedon discaus

Mol 1112131456 7]8]09]1011]12]13]14]15]16]17 18] +/- [Sum)
Par 344|344 34 62

3/3 4/4/3|3/4|3/3|3

1 Aki Koskinen 2 4/7 33 4 4,3 4,3 /3|5,4/3, 6 3 3|5 +7| 69
2 | Jouni Huusko 4 4.7 4|/3/3|/4/3|/3/2/3/4|4/3|5/5 4,5 +8 | 70
3 Heikki Kuusela 34 6|43/ 3 6 3/3/2 4 6 4,3 6 4|34 49 | 71
4 | Jukka Autio 3147 3|2 3|/4/2|4|2 |43 43417 4 10 +11 | 73
5 | Riku Vakkala 4 3/6 5|34 4/3|/3|3 4,44, 3|66 5 4|+12| 74
5 | Sami Pollari 3/5/5|5(3/3/4/3|3|2 |4 54|37 T 4|4/|+12| 74
5 | Tomi Nieminen 2 3/8 /543 /4|22, 3|2 |4|4,3 |57 6 7| +12 74
8 | Valtteri Linna 4 3/8 5/5 3|4/2/3/ 2 /356 3|7 6 4,7 +18| 80
8 | Rasmus Pylkkénen |3 /37 7 5 3|5/3/2 4,357 3|5 ,4/6 5 +18 80
10 | Tiina Pohjalainen 4 4/9 5|3|/3/7 4/4,4, 5 6 6 319 5 3|5/|+27| 89

Pedon discaus * 29.06.2024 18:56 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/690433
https://discgolfmetrix.com/690433

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

1020304516789 ]10[11]1213]14]15/16 17 13 |Tot JRE
Par 3/3/4,4|,3/|3 43|33 |3 44,344 3|4 62

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

32377 4634|3246 28|3.1 273547 47| 3

5
2
4
4

13 /18| 10
2
4 2
5 1|5
1 2
4 1
3

7
1
6
1
2

6

9

R o W (N
w NP
N W O

8
1
4
4
1

(SR R N

Pedon discaus * 29.06.2024 18:56 (2)

11 | 12

1

N B W

3

6 54|42 56|75.4
17115 14 |16 13.4

= N W W -

1

w N NN

N -2 B W

18
78
46
17
16
5

10%

43%

26%
9%
9%
3%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/690433

